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The Theo Wall Units feature oak panels that allow for versatility 
and multiple storage options within home & office. The styles 
available also offer soft-edged configurations with a desk, cabinet, 
or bar counter.

Oak / Steel bracing

Theo Wall Unit With Cabinet medium
M166-C-M
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The Theo Wall Units feature oak panels that allow for versatility 
and multiple storage options within home & office. The styles 
available also offer soft-edged configurations with a desk, cabinet, 
or bar counter.

Theo Wall Unit With Cabinet
M166-C

Oak / Steel bracing
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DIMENSION (cm) PACKAGING INFO

Product details

Theo Wall UniT
M166

THEO WALL UNIT WITH CABINET MEDIUM
M166-C-M L84 W46 H211

84

21
1

46

THEO WALL UNIT WITH CABINET
M166-C L124 W46 H211

124

21
1

46

IMPORTANT: Each Theo Wall Unit is delivered by default with only 
1 capping post. When purchasing a first Theo Wall unit, make it 
a stand alone unit by purchasing 1 extra capping post. To extend 
a stand alone unit, purchase another Theo Wall Unit, as you only 
need 1 capping post.

Shelves

Post

Braces

 L127 W53 H46cm / Gross 50kg
/ CBM 0.31

 L218 W15 H10cm / Gross 5kg
/ CBM 0.03 

 L36 W30 H8cm / Gross 2kg
/ CBM 0.01 

L126 W37 H16cm / Gross 28kg 
/ CBM 0.07

 L218 W15 H10cm / Gross 6kg 
 / CBM 0.03

L33 W31 H9cm / CBM 0.01

Shelves

Post

Braces


